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MC-J01A-12-01 12 chrom / chrome / хром

stal
steel
сталь

160
MC-J01A-12-06 12 stal szczotkowana / brushed steel / шлифованная сталь

MC-J01A-16-01 16 chrom / chrome / хром
60

MC-J01A-16-06 16 stal szczotkowana / brushed steel / шлифованная сталь

MC-J01A-19-01 19 chrom / chrome / хром
40

MC-J01A-19-06 19 stal szczotkowana / brushed steel / шлифованная сталь

MC-J01A-25-01 25 chrom / chrome / хром
10

MC-J01A-25-06 25 stal szczotkowana / brushed steel / шлифованная сталь

Mocowanie J01
Fixture J01
Крепление J01

Ø Ø

64

1,2

M10

5

5,5
1,2

max.10

gumowa uszczelka
rubber gasket
резиновая прокладка
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